
  2020 Saddles Plus  Interschool Equestrian Festival

Class SJ09 - Secondary 90cm C Quest 2 Saturday 3rd October
JUDGE: Anne Avery MARSHALL Nicole Marriott
PENCILLER: Meredith Tenger POLES Courtney Trolove / Holly Keeble
PENCILLER: Noni Della GEAR CHECKING Linda Sharp (from 11.30)

Time Class No. Rider No. Rider Name Horse Name School Yr
11:00 SJ09 008 Chloe Gee BARZ OPEN Frederick Irwin Anglican School 10
11:02 SJ09 053 Savannah Beveridge HILLSIDE WILLIAM Mt Barker Community College 8
11:04 SJ09 039 Aysha Ryan EQUATOR Saint Bernadette's Catholic Primary School 9
11:06 SJ09 057 Charlee Morton-Sharp IMPAZZIRE Australian Christian College 7
11:08 SJ09 105 Tessa Edwards MONTY CARLO Manjimup Senior High School 8
11:10 SJ09 101 Zoe Fenner MIKENNYS CARUSO Carey Baptist College 10
11:12 SJ09 006 Olivia Crossen BARRABADEEN ISSIS Guildford Grammar School 9
11:14 SJ09 041 Samara Jackman FLATLEY AFFIRMED Margaret River Senior High 10
11:16 SJ09 149 Senae Marriott WESTERN DIVA Court Grammar School 7
11:18 SJ09 136 Milly Mathews TALAQ CITI Mandurah Catholic College 10
11:20 SJ09 056 Scarlett Currey HOLLAND PARK RIVIERA Mundaring Christian College 8
11:22 SJ09 107 Olivia Ruiz MR VALENTINO Guildford Grammar 10
11:24 SJ09 072 Courtney Trolove KALAF Swan Christian College 9
11:26 SJ09 100 Savannah Beveridge MIDAS PARISIAN AFFAIR Mt Barker Community College 8
11:28 SJ09 137 Madison Tong TAMARA FLAMING HALO Penrhos College 11
11:30 SJ09 002 Eloise Trolove ALEZAN Swan Christian College 12
11:32 SJ09 005 Gabriella Wells BALMAX John Wollaston Anglican Community School 12
11:34 SJ09 038 Aysha Ryan ELSTEVO Saint Bernadette's Catholic Primary School 9

Class SJ05 - Primary 90cm C Quest 2 Saturday 3rd October
JUDGE: Anne Avery MARSHALL Nicole Marriott
PENCILLER: Meredith Tenger POLES Courtney Trolove / Holly Keeble
PENCILLER: Noni Della GEAR CHECKING Linda Sharp

Time Class No. Rider No. Rider Name Horse Name School Yr
11:36 SJ05 059 Zenniah Albonetti INDIS MR ZORBA JONES Springhill Primary 5

Class SJ10 - Secondary 100cm C Quest 2 Saturday 3rd October
JUDGE: Anne Avery MARSHALL Olivia Hawkins
PENCILLER: Meredith Tenger POLES Courtney Trolove / Holly Keeble
PENCILLER: Noni Della GEAR CHECKING Linda Sharp

Time Class No. Rider No. Rider Name Horse Name School Yr
12:30 SJ10 038 Aysha Ryan ELSTEVO Saint Bernadette's Catholic Primary School 9
12:32 SJ10 142 Chloe Gee TORRIDON LIMITED EDITION Frederick Irwin Anglican School 10
12:34 SJ10 006 Olivia Crossen BARRABADEEN ISSIS Guildford Grammar School 9
12:36 SJ10 105 Tessa Edwards MONTY CARLO Manjimup Senior High School 8
12:38 SJ10 002 Eloise Trolove ALEZAN Swan Christian College 12
12:40 SJ10 096 Georgina Abbott MARBLING JACCQUIN Guildford Grammar School 10
12:42 SJ10 007 Abby Green BARRABADEEN MYSTIQUE Geraldton Grammar School 10
12:44 SJ10 136 Milly Mathews TALAQ CITI Mandurah Catholic College 10
12:46 SJ10 137 Madison Tong TAMARA FLAMING HALO Penrhos College 11
12:48 SJ10 051 Leah Possingham HARTLEYS VINTAGE Byford Secondary College 9
12:50 SJ10 107 Olivia Ruiz MR VALENTINO Guildford Grammar 10
12:52 SJ10 039 Aysha Ryan EQUATOR Saint Bernadette's Catholic Primary School 9
12:54 SJ10 057 Charlee Morton-Sharp IMPAZZIRE Australian Christian College 7
12:56 SJ10 008 Chloe Gee BARZ OPEN Frederick Irwin Anglican School 10
12:58 Finish



  2020 Saddles Plus  Interschool Equestrian Festival

Class SJ11 - Secondary 110cm C Quest 2 Saturday 3rd October
JUDGE: Anne Avery MARSHALL Olivia Hawkins
PENCILLER: Meredith Tenger POLES Cameron Foster
PENCILLER: Scarlett Currey GEAR CHECKING Rachael Mason

Time Class No. Rider No. Rider Name Horse Name School Yr
2:00 SJ11 032 Breanna Possingham DANSON FURST FROST Carey Baptist College 12
2:02 SJ11 142 Chloe Gee TORRIDON LIMITED EDITION Frederick Irwin Anglican School 10
0:28 SJ11 096 Georgina Abbott MARBLING JACCQUIN Guilford Grammar School 10
2:04 SJ11 010 Alexa Bell BELFAST MOJITO Guilford Grammar School 11
2:06 SJ11 139 Isabella Day TEIFI VALLEY CYRUS North Albany Senior High School 10
2:08 SJ11 112 Ailish Donovan NOBLEWOOD PARK CONCHETTA Byford Secondary College 9
2:10 SJ11 046 Ellie Gough GKO ARPEGGIO Kinross College 8
2:12 SJ11 051 Leah Possingham HARTLEYS VINTAGE Byford Secondary College 9
2:14 SJ11 064 Isabelle Hutcheson JEP ARIZONA Kearnan College 11
2:16 SJ11 096 Georgina Abbott MARBLING JACCQUIN Guilford Grammar School 10
2:18 SJ11 080 Breanna Possingham KENTAUR PYRO Carey Baptist College 12
2:20 Finish

Class SJ12 - Secondary 120cm C Quest 2 Saturday 3rd October
JUDGE: Anne Avery MARSHALL Olivia Hawkins
PENCILLER: Meredith Tenger POLES Cameron Foster / Willow Hawkins / Olivia Ruiz
PENCILLER: Scarlett Currey GEAR CHECKING Rachael Mason

Time Class No. Rider No. Rider Name Horse Name School Yr
2:50 SJ12 080 Breanna Possingham KENTAUR PYRO Carey Baptist College 12
2:52 SJ12 112 Ailish Donovan NOBLEWOOD PARK CONCHETTA Byford Secondary College 9
2:54 SJ12 046 Ellie Gough GKO ARPEGGIO Kinross College 8
2:56 SJ12 064 Isabelle Hutcheson JEP ARIZONA Kearnan College 11
2:58 SJ12 032 Breanna Possingham DANSON FURST FROST Carey Baptist College 12
3:00 Finish

SUNDAY 4th OCTOBER
Class SJ01 - Primary 45cm C Quest 2 Sunday 4th October
JUDGE: Rosemary Inglis MARSHALL Indiana Freeman
PENCILLER: Nerissa Foster POLES Caitlin Pritchard / Ella Jones / Linda Sharp
PENCILLER: Bronwyn Weir GEAR CHECKING Stephen Johnson

Time SJ01 Rider Name Horse Name School Yr
8:30 SJ01 019 Hadlee Baldacchino CARLIGFORD PARK TOUR OF DUTY Serpentine Primary School 5
8:32 SJ01 029 Annalyce Page CORONATION FLORA Pingelly Primary School 5
8:34 SJ01 063 Emmi Kneale JAMES BOND St. Damien's Catholic Primary School 5
8:36 SJ01 132 Lateesha Coppin SHRANGRALA JUST SENSATIONAL Swan Christian College 6
8:38 SJ01 043 Willow Hawkins FREELING HEIGHTS WHISPERS St Joseph's Waroona 6
8:40 SJ01 146 Jenaveve Page WATCHWOOD DRUID Pingelly Primary School 3
8:42 SJ01 045 Amelia Chester GEM PARK SURPRISE Guildford Grammar School 3
8:44 Finish



  2020 Saddles Plus  Interschool Equestrian Festival

Class SJ06 - Secondary 60cm C Quest 2 Sunday 4th October
JUDGE: Rosemary Inglis MARSHALL Indiana Freeman
PENCILLER: Nerissa Foster POLES Caitlin Pritchard / Ella Jones / Linda Sharp
PENCILLER: Bronwyn Weir GEAR CHECKING Stephen Johnson

Time Class No. Rider Name Horse Name School Yr
9:30 SJ06    084 Ruby Fullarton LADIES MAN St Mary Mackillop College 10
9:32 SJ06    001 Tameaka Smith ABELIA St Mary Mackillop College 10
9:34 SJ06    141 Carla Newman TIAS TIGER MOTH Georgiana Molloy Anglican School 7
9:36 SJ06    028 Hayley Cooke CODE RED St Hildas Anglican School for Girls 12
9:38 SJ06    017 Emily Anderson BROHEDYDD JACK SPARROW court grammar school 10
9:40 SJ06    013 Olivia Hawkins BILDEN PARK COACHELLA Mandurah Catholic College 10
9:42 SJ06    124 Zoe Jones ROMNEY'S CASSANOVA St Hildas Anglican School 8
9:44 SJ06    033 Lucy Luscombe DANTE'S SECRET Frederick Irwin Anglican School 10
9:46 SJ06    114 Kate Banner OVER THE RAINBOW Presbyeterian Ladies College 9
9:48 SJ06    116 Darcie Pymont PENLEY BOSTON Guildford Grammar 7
9:50 SJ06    126 Dianti Padayachee SANDELI PARK AMBITION Carey Baptist College 7
9:52 SJ06    004 Payton Hattingh BALENA RAPHSODY Byford Secondary College 7
9:54 SJ06    047 Amalie Arnell-Smith GLOMAX MOZART Carey Baptist College 10
9:56 SJ06    115 Siena Stasiw MALEFICENT St Marys Anglican Girls School 8
9:58 SJ06    085 Willow Donohoe LAZY R'S DUSTY DOORIGHT Denmark Senior High School 9

10:00 SJ06    111 Indiana Freeman NO SECRET Swan Online 8

Class SJ02 - Primary 60cm C Quest 2 Sunday 4th October
JUDGE: Rosemary Inglis MARSHALL Tyne Palmer (from 10.30am)
PENCILLER: Nerissa Foster POLES Caitlin Pritchard / Ella Jones / Linda Sharp
PENCILLER: Bronwyn Weir GEAR CHECKING Stephen Johnson / Chloe Gee

Time Class No. Rider Name Horse Name School Yr
10:00 SJ02   125 Sarah Inglis RUBY DE LUXE St Hildas Anglican School for Girls 6
10:02 SJ02   063 Emmi Kneale JAMES BOND St. Damien's Catholic Primary School 5
10:04 SJ02   009 Addison Moir BEELO BI THORPEDO Albany Primary School 5
10:06 SJ02   054 Cleo Miller HILLSWOOD FFANCI MONARCH Court Grammar School 6
10:08 SJ02   043 Willow Hawkins FREELING HEIGHTS WHISPERS St Joseph's Waroona 6
10:10 SJ02   066 Matilda March JUDAROO ESPIONAGE John Walliston Anglican College 3
10:12 SJ02   058 Zac Workman IMPERIAL PRINCE Court Grammar School 6
10:14 SJ02   108 Lincoln Workman MS BEHAVE Court Grammar School 5
10:16 SJ02   022 Eloise Bijl CHARLIE BROWN Guildford Grammar School 3
10:18 SJ02   133 Taylor Palmer SPRINGWATER  EELI Carey Baptist College Forrestdale 6

Finish
Arena Grade



  2020 Saddles Plus  Interschool Equestrian Festival

Class SJ07 - Secondary 70cm C Quest 2 Sunday 4th October
JUDGE: Rosemary Inglis MARSHALL Tyne Palmer
PENCILLER: Nerissa Foster POLES Edwina Webster / Lindsey Gough / Tony Rudge
PENCILLER: Michelle GEAR CHECKING Chloe Gee

Time Class No. Rider Name Horse Name School Yr
11:00 SJ07   061 Kate Koroivawai JAFFA'S REDYAZ Donnybrook high 8
11:02 SJ07   115 Siena Stasiw MALEFICENT St Marys Anglican Girls School 8
11:04 SJ07   083 Mya Dorricott KRYSTELLE PARK TEQUILLA SUNRISE Georgiana Molloy Anglican School 7
11:06 SJ07   017 Emily Anderson BROHEDYDD JACK SPARROW Court Grammar School 10
11:08 SJ07   091 Chelsea Weir LYNWYN PARK MISS MELODY Cyril Jackson Senior Campus 12
11:10 SJ07   134 Kate Thexton STORM Kearnan College Manjimup 9
11:12 SJ07   018 Jordan Della franca CAMBRIA MAGIC Kearnan College Manjimup 9
11:14 SJ07   109 Jessica Mason NEMURIKO THUNDERSTRUCK GMAS 8
11:16 SJ07   084 Ruby Fullarton LADIES MAN St Mary Mackillop College 10
11:18 SJ07   050 Grace Martin GUNNADORAH TALISMAN Margaret River Senior High School 9
11:20 SJ07   126 Dianti Padayachee SANDELI PARK AMBITION Carey Baptist College 7
11:22 SJ07   063 Charlee Morton-Sharp JAYDANA FLAMIN IMPRESSIVE Australian Christian College 7
11:24 SJ07   151 Ella Mccrum WINDWARD PARK ASHA Guildford Grammar School 7
11:26 SJ07   090 Caitlen Lilly LUMINOUS STAR Penrhos College 9
11:28 SJ07   026 Mason Kendall CLARE DOWNS JIVE TALKIN Mandurah Baptist College 9
11:30 SJ07   012 Lana Scully BEVANLEE GANDALF Perth College 9
11:32 SJ07   147 Laura Stokes WENDA PARK BETTY BOOP Perth College 8
11:34 SJ07   023 Erica Bell CHELTON PARK JACK SPARROW Guildford Grammar School 7
11:36 SJ07   004 Payton Hattingh BALENA RAPHSODY Byford Secondary College 7
11:38 SJ07   120 Zarli Curtis PROTECTABLE nashs 8
11:40 SJ07   020 Brooke Collins CATALINA ROSE Perth College 9
11:42 SJ07   014 Asha Henderson BORONIA FERNANDO Swan Christian 9
11:44 SJ07   129 Caitlyn Lambert SAXON WARRIOR North Albany Senior High School 10
11:46 SJ07   143 Caitlin Pritchard TOUCHSTONE ROOSTER St Joseph College 11
11:48 SJ07   047 Amalie Arnell-Smith GLOMAX MOZART Carey Baptist College 10

Continue onto Secondary 70cm

Class SJ03 - Primary 70cm C Quest 2 Sunday 4th October
JUDGE: Rosemary Inglis MARSHALL Tyne Palmer
PENCILLER: Nerissa Foster POLES Edwina Webster / Lindsey Gough / Tony Rudge
PENCILLER: Michelle GEAR CHECKING Chloe Gee

Time Class No. Rider Name Horse Name School Yr
11:50 SJ03 069 Noah James Woodyer JUDAROO LOVE BUG Swan valley Anglican community school 4
11:52 SJ03 088 Malikah Rudge LILLYVIEW PARK DIXIE RAY Guildford Grammar 6
11:54 SJ03 027 Georgia Crossen CLARE DOWNS MIRROR IMAGE Guildford Grammar School 6
11:56 SJ03 133 Taylor Palmer SPRINGWATER  EELI Carey Baptist College Forrestdale 6
11:58 SJ03 009 Addison Moir BEELO BI THORPEDO Albany Primary School 5
12:00 SJ03 099 Isla Bolton MELODY PARK MYSTICAL LADY Our Lady of Lourdes Dardanup 6
12:02 SJ03 066 Matilda March JUDAROO ESPIONAGE John Walliston Anglican College 3
12:04 SJ03 058 Zac Workman IMPERIAL PRINCE Court Grammar School 6
12:06 SJ03 108 Lincoln Workman MS BEHAVE Court Grammar School 5
12:08 SJ03 125 Sarah Inglis RUBY DE LUXE St Hildas Anglican School for Girls 6

Finish 
Arena Grade



  2020 Saddles Plus  Interschool Equestrian Festival

Class SJ08 - Secondary 80cm C Quest 2 Sunday 4th October
JUDGE: Rosemary Inglis MARSHALL To be filled
PENCILLER: Nerissa Foster POLES To be filled
PENCILLER: GEAR CHECKING To be filled

Time Class No. Rider Name Horse Name School Yr
12:50 SJ08 100 Savannah Beveridge MIDAS PARISIAN AFFAIR Mt Barker Community College 8
12:52 SJ08 041 Samara Jackman FLATLEY AFFIRMED Margaret River Senior High 10
12:56 SJ08 018 Jordan Della franca CAMBRIA MAGIC KEARNAN COLLEGE 9
12:58 SJ08 037 Bronte Cleland ELLISON PARK PETER PAN St Hildas 10

1:00 SJ08 129 Caitlyn Lambert SAXON WARRIOR North Albany Senior High School 10
1:02 SJ08 056 Scarlett Currey HOLLAND PARK RIVIERA Mundaring Christian College 8
1:04 SJ08 040 Rebecca Curran EVERLEY PARK LUNA ECLIPSE Serpentine Jarrahdale Grammar 11
1:06 SJ08 083 Mya Dorricott KRYSTELLE PARK TEQUILLA SUNRISE Georgiana Molloy Anglican School 7
1:08 SJ08 131 Rebecca Suvaljko SHARMAN PARK OBSESSION Byford Secondary College 10
1:10 SJ08 134 Kate Thexton STORM Kearnan college manjimup 9
1:12 SJ08 093 Amberlee Brown MACCACINO Manea Senior College 11
1:14 SJ08 151 Ella Mccrum WINDWARD PARK ASHA Guildford Grammar School 7
1:16 SJ08 014 Asha Henderson BORONIA FERNANDO Swan Christian 9
1:18 SJ08 026 Mason Kendall CLARE DOWNS JIVE TALKIN Mandurah Baptist College 9
1:20 SJ08 109 Jessica Mason NEMURIKO THUNDERSTRUCK GMAS 8
1:22 SJ08 149 Senae Marriott WESTERN DIVA Court Grammar School 7
1:24 SJ08 091 Chelsea Weir LYNWYN PARK MISS MELODY Cyril Jackson Senior Campus 12
1:26 SJ08 075 Bridie Johnson KARTEEKA Denmark Senior High School 8
1:28 SJ08 061 Kate Koroivawai JAFFA'S REDYAZ Donnybrook high 8
1:30 SJ08 053 Savannah Beveridge HILLSIDE WILLIAM Mt Barker Community College 8
1:32 SJ08 020 Brooke Collins CATALINA ROSE Perth College 9
1:34 SJ08 097 Tazmin Smith MARGYLN MASQUERADE Eastern Hills Senior High School 8
1:36 SJ08 143 Caitlin Pritchard TOUCHSTONE ROOSTER St Joseph College 11
1:38 SJ08 147 Laura Stokes WENDA PARK BETTY BOOP Perth College 8
1:40 SJ08 087 Paige Helsemans L-IL BUZZ Carey Baptist College 7

Class SJ04 - Primary 80cm C Quest 2 Sunday 4th October
JUDGE: Rosemary Inglis MARSHALL To be filled
PENCILLER: Nerissa Foster POLES To be filled
PENCILLER: Michelle GEAR CHECKING To be filled

Time Class No. Rider Name Horse Name School Yr
1:42 SJ04 088 Malikah Rudge LILLYVIEW PARK DIXIE RAY Guildford Grammar 6
1:44 SJ04 069 Noah James Woodyer JUDAROO LOVE BUG Swan valley Anglican community school 4
1:46 SJ04 059 Zenniah Albonetti INDIS MR ZORBA JONES Springhill Primary 5
1:48 SJ04 144 Sarah Inglis TRAPALANDA DOWNS JASPER St Hildas Anglican School for Girls 6
1:50 SJ04 027 Georgia Crossen CLARE DOWNS MIRROR IMAGE Guildford Grammar School 6
2:00 Finished


